MSO ()

Catégorie : Dames

Pos. N°

1 186
2 188
3 184
4 187
B 183
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Nom, prénom

NIEDERBERGER
FABIENNE

BAUMANN CHRYSTELLE
BAHLER ALEXANDRA

GROB VALENTINE

MELLET CAMILLE

Localité

LA TOUR-DE-TREME

MONTALCHEZ
BERN

AIGLE

CHEMIN DE BELJOYER

Club
PB BULLE

PROF RAIFFEISEN ? CCL

MONTREUX-RENNAZ
CYCISME

MONTREUX-RENNAZ
CYCLISME

CHAMBERY CYCLISME
COMPETITION / CYCLOPHILE
SEDUNOIS

Canton

FR

NE
BE

VD

"ORC7" -

Nationalité

SuI

SuI
SuI

SuI

ATF

Catégorie

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Bex (VD)

Année

1984

1995
1968

1991

1997

Tours Temps total
7 00:40:10.753
7 00:44:09.311
6 00:38:08.156
6 00:38:55.693
0 DNS

Ecart

3:58.558
1Tr.

1Tr.

20.12.2014
Points
100

97
95

93
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